# G-Cloud 11

# **ToukanLabs**

**MAY 2019** 





## **CONTENTS**

1.	Specialist Cloud Services (SCS)	3
1.1	Software Application Cloud Services	3
2.	Standard Rate Card	5
2.1	Ordering a Service	7
2.2	Company Information	7
2.3	Contact Information	7



# 1. SPECIALIST CLOUD SERVICES (SCS)

# **1.1 Software Application Cloud Services**

Costs (ex. VAT)	Y1 Capital	Y1 Running	Y2 Running	Y3 Running	Y4 Running			
OpenEyes Software	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free			
	No Licence							
	Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee			
First Subspecialty Implementation	£25,000	-	-	-	-			
e.g. Cataract								
Second & Third Subspecialty	£50,000	-	-	-	-			
Implementation								
e.g. Glaucoma / Medical Retina								
Additional Configuration/Integration	£ 45,000	-	-	-	-			
Ophthalmic Device Integration	£4,000	-	-	-	-			
• IOLMaster	£4,000							
Visual Fields	£7,000							
• OCT	£4,000							
• KOWA								
Support and Maintenance	-	£18,000	£15,000	£12,000	£12,000			
Recommended Options								
NHS N3 Cloud Hosting (optional)	£4,100	£14,808	£14,808	£14,808	£14,808			
OE Foundation Membership	-	£5,000	£5,000	£5,000	£5,000			
Totals	Y1 Capital	Y1 Running	Y2 Running	Y3 Running	Y4 Running			
Total Ex. VAT (Cloud Hosted)	£143,100	£37,808	£34,808	£31,808	£31,808			
Total Ex. VAT (Trust Hosted)	£139,000	£23,000	£20,000	£17,000	£17,000			



### Software Application Configuration and Support Services are priced as follows:

Cloud Service	Package / Size	Price			
Analysis Services					
Integration and Configuration for Health, Social Care, and Local Authorities		Standard Rate Card			
Business Analysis for Health, Social Care, and Local Government		Standard Rate Card			
Prototyping for Health, Social Care, and Local Government		Standard Rate Card			
Testing for Health, Social Care, and Local Government		Standard Rate Card			

Prices displayed are exclusive of VAT which will be charged at the standard rate for the month of service.



#### 2. STANDARD RATE CARD

Standard Rate Card (per day)	Strategy & Architecture	Business Change	Solution development & implementation	Service Management	Procurement Management	Client Interface
Follow	£410	£410	£410	£410	£410	£410
Assist	£510	£510	£510	£510	£510	£510
Apply	£595	£595	£595	£595	£595	£595
Enable	£695	£695	£695	£695	£695	£695
Ensure / Advise	£788	£788	£788	£788	£788	£788
Initiate / Influence	£895	£895	£895	£895	£895	£895
Set Strategy / Inspire	£1050	£1050	£1050	£1050	£1050	£1050

Prices displayed are exclusive of VAT which will be charged at the standard rate for the month of service.

#### **Standards Consultancy Day Rate Information**

Consultant's Working Day Office Hours

7.5 hours exclusive of travel and lunch. 09:00 – 17:00 Monday to Friday

Working Week Professional Indemnity Insurance

Monday to Friday excluding National Holidays Included in day rate



#### GCLoud 11

#### **Travel and Subsistence**

Included in day rate within M25. Payable at organisation's standard T&S rates outside M25.

## Mileage

Included in day rate within M25. Payable at organisation's standard T&S rates outside M25.



#### 2.1 Ordering a Service

For ordering details refer to the Service Descriptions which can be found under each service listing on the cloud store catalogue.

#### 2.2 Company Information

ToukanEyes Limited is a company registered in England and Wales.

Company number 07830743

**Registered Address** 

ToukanEyes Ltd

Palladium House

1-4 Argyll Street

London

W1F 7LD

#### 2.3 Contact Information

Clayton Blake

ToukanEyes Ltd

Palladium House

1-4 Argyll Street

London

W1F 7LD

Clayton.blake@toukanlabs.com